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M, C. PICTURE COFRPORATION

UeC U(‘ lgsiﬂ‘ﬂu BY WRI'M'EN CONSENT OF SHAREHOLD

J;.'J:mtm Secretary of State Cmmonwmlth of KBMU{'{,‘

' Commonwealth of Kentucky:
ithe undersigned corporation submits the following “statement of in-
%tent to dissolve the corporation upon the Written-consent of all
;its shareholders:
(a) The name of the corporation is M, C. Picture Corporation,
(b) The names and respective addresses of its officers are:

president; Catherine E. Coggeshall .
645 Bergman Avenue AN QQS?%
Louisville, KY 40203 -,

Secretary~Treasurer: Edward G. Zipperle
645 Bergman Avenue
Louisville, KY 40203
(¢) The names and addresses of the directors are:
Catherine E. Coggeshall
645 Bergman Avenue
Louisville, KY 40203
Edward G. Zipperle
645 Bergman Avenue
Louisville, KY 40203
R. H. VonAllmen
645 Bergman Avenue
Louisville, KY 40203
(d) The following written consent to dissolution of the

. corporation has been signed by all the shareholders of the corpora-

tion:

pursuant to the provisions cf K.R.3,271a415,




"The following shareholders, who comprise all the share-
holders of M. C. Picture Corporation, hereby consent to
the voluntary dissolution of M, C. Picture Corporation.*®

IN TESTIMONY WHERHEOF, witness the signature of said corpora-

" tion by its president and secretary thnis _|S¢“ day of November,

: 1983,

M. C. PICTURE CORIPORATION

< ﬁi {¢&¢£/‘ .
Caggegﬁall, President
el

ELSTATE OF KENTUCKY )
; Yy 883
- COUNTY OF JEFFERSON )

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the state and
lcounty aforesaid, hereby certify that on the éézgiday of November,
1983 personally appeared before me Catherine E. Coggeshall and
i Edward G. Zipperle, who being by me first duly sworn, declared
: that they are respectively the President and the Secretary of M, C.
" Picture Corporation, that they signed the foregoing document as

said officers of the corporation, and that the statements contained

. therein are true.

TN
T STRPMENT PREPARED - &) ‘/]

{ <
W ARYP T AN 1/

L2
"y

M. F/SC

B, ATTORNEY AT LAW Not#ry ublic(’Jgfferson-County, KY
STARKS BUDG. =~ OUISVILLE, KY. My CO} ission 'res:gﬂ A7, (48T




CONSENT OF ALL SHAREHOLDERS

OF M., C. PICTURE CORPORATION TO THE

VOLUNTARY DISSOLUTION OF THE CORPORATION

The following sharehuvlders, who comprise the holders of

all the outstanding stock of M. C. Picture Corporation, hereby con+

sent to the voluntary dissolution of M, C. Picture Corporation.
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catherine E. Coggeshall
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ﬁ} H, VonaAllmen
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December 5, 1983

Office of Secretary of State
Corporation Division
Frankfort, KY 40601

In Re: M. C. Picture
Corporation

Gentlemens:

We file herewith Statement of Intent to Dissolve the
above corporation together with check for $10.00 to cover
fee.

Yours very truly,

./.
¢ f
M, FC:SSB lten

MFS/cw
Enc:Statement in
quadruplicate

Check




FRANCES JONES MiLLS
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SEICRETARY OF STATE ‘gzﬂan,(%ui L0607 502-564-3490
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Opce of Secrelary of Flate
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December 6, 1983

Cormissioner of Revenue

Capitel Annex
Frankfort, Kentucky 40601

Attention: Supervisor, Corporation Income
and License Tax Section

RE : M C Picture Corporation
Louisville, Kentucky

A Kentucky Corporation
Chartered; December 26, 1945

M. F. Schulten
Attorney at Law
Starks Building
Louisville, Kentucky 40202

Gentlemen:

gxx) The above-named corporation has filed a statement of
intent to dissolve. We are forwarding a copy of that statement
to you, according to the provisions of KRS 271A.425. In doing
so, we also call your attention to KRS 271A.465.

( ) The above-named corporation has filed an application
for withdrawal from Kentucky. We are forwarding to you a copy

of that application, according to the provisions of KRS 271A.590.

( ) Other

Singerely yours,

FRANCES JON MILLS
Secretary State

cc: Division of Unemployment Insurance
Contribution Section
Capitol Annex
Frankfort, Kentucky 40601

TELEFHONE
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COMMONWRALTH OF REMTUCHY
(Rew. 7- 700 OEPARTMENT FOR HUMAN RESTURCES
- & SUREAL FON SOCTAL IESURANCE

VISION FON UNEMM OYVIKY INDJRANGE
Faniiom 29623
December 22, 1983

NOTICE TG FILE GR CORRECT REPGATS

in Repty Aot Ta:
#021623

M C Picture Corporation
645 Bergman Street
Louisville, KXY 40203

Complete or correct the enclosed formisl and atach to copy of this notisa.

O
a

a

ool 0

U139, Raport to Cetermine Liability.
W8-3, Cont ibution Report (Returs befoce due date

Submit individual vage listings on sttached copy of form U1-3. (Total individual wegm must sgree with
fine 1 of the UI-3)

Correct individual grom wage listing on the attached copy ¢f form Ul-3 to include totsl vrages pad 1o,
adividuals this quarter. (Towl individual wages must agres with ling § of the UE-3.)

Additich of wegms on 0ago ... of sttached copy of UL-3, A, or wage listing, i not in agreament with
pege totale. Correct ervors o omimions and retum,

U5-21, Report on Change of Ownership or Discontinuance of Business in Whola or in Pare.
Ui47, Caim for Refund of Contritytions (Allow six wesks for processing.)

Form scached on which you failed 1o complets item{s) .

Plamse sign attachod Form

Ove It is necessary we have this information before

issuing a clearance to the Secretary of State.

ec: Secreta.’y of State
Acen: Corporation of Records Division
M. L. Crockett

RETURN WITHIN TEN (10} DAYS TO:

Contributions Sranch
Division for Unempioymen? Insursnce
Franklore, Kentucky 40821
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418715 COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY

8-82 REVENUE CABINET
DEPARTMENT OF PROCESSING AND ENFORCEMENT
FRANKFORT
40620
T0: Secretary of State
DATE: December 28, 1983

SUBTECT: M C Picture Corporation

Revenue Cabinet records indicate that the atcve-named corporation has
not complied with the requirements of this department and/or other
depertments with respect to the filing of tax returns end/or the payment

of taxes due.

In accordance with the provisions of KR3 27T1A.565 and KRS 271A.590, it
is requested that approval of the dissolution and/or withdrawal of this

corporation be delayed until such time as these requirements are met.

Gary Gillis, Secretary

Revenue Cabinet

#14224




DEPARTMENT FOR HUMAN RESOURCES
CORUDNELAL TN OF KENTUCKY
FRANKFORT 0
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lasurance
Commonwealth 0f Kentucky

Io reply refer to
Contributions: LM

Secrstary of Stacs

Heu Capitol Mullding g
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rankfore, Xentuciky Jec M C Picture Corporaticm
Louigville, KY

Aziextion: Corpocratiom Racords Divisioca
Gestlemen:

Your office recearly untified this Agency that the above corporatica kie
filad applicacion fox (EOSSCUIEDESP (withdrswal).

For your iaforsation axd reccrds ve wich to advise that the corporstica

referzad to has complied with the requirad provisioa of the Xantucky
Utissployecnt Insuramee Act.

Vexry truiy yours,

td
. /” Larr§ §. Moore, Supervisor

Status smd Compliance Sectiom
LWt/ new

UI-50
(Rey. 11-82)
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41B714 COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY

2-83 REVENUE CABINET
Department of Processing & Enforcement
Frankfort
40620
TO: Secretary of State
DATE: February 7, 1986

SUBJECT: M C Picture Corporation

SECRETARY OF STATE

RECEIVED

FEB 14 1385

CGMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY

The above named corporation has complied with the requirements of the

Revenue Cabinet with respect te the filing of rceturns and the payment of

taxes due which are assessed and collected by this Cabinet.

Gary W. Glllis, Secretary

Revenus. Cabinet

Account No. -




COMMONWEALTH OF KENTULRKY
OFFICE OF, SECRETARY OF STATE

FRANFEORT 40601

M. F. Schulten

Attorney At Law

Starks Building
Louisville, Kentucky 40202

RE "M C Picture C

Dear Mr. Schulten

DEe o BoDAe SECRETARY OF STATE 1502 564 3350
St rrare (b Sraty
February 18, 1986 CORPURLTE FILINGE (502) 564.2848
Cotra 1Oty H NEwerAac L
B n VRN S T AE o (O ST AN C(J‘:‘p(.’c‘h“lc)"-‘RELC)H(.‘S 2. 564 7330

orporation"

We have received the "Kotice of Clearance'" from the Depart-
ment of Revenue concerning the above-named corporation. We wiil

be happv to issue the Certificate of Dissolution

upon receipt of

triplicate originals of the Articles of Dissolution and the §15.00

fee as required by KRS 271A.460.

1f you have any questicns concerning this matter, please do

not hesitate to call.

Sincerely YOUT Sy

/"/ﬂ > | |
(o ift, s it va?

Ruth Ann Powers
Ceoerparation Division

Director



